doc  mma200
03/24
1307 W Valley Hwy N Suite 103 Auburn, WA 98001     Phone: 253-329-2179
L11003
Max Open
Circuit
Voltage (U0)
65V
Dimensions
(in)
15.7x6.7x12.4
Net Weight
(lb) machine
only
17.4L11003
Part
Number Model
MMA200GD DC Stick/Tig
Welder 10-200A 115/230V
Input Power
115/230V/
1/50/60
Welding
Amperage
Range
10-200A
Rated Output
120A@30% Stick  120A@30% TIG 115V
200A@30% Stick 200A@30% TIG 230V
Amps Input
at Rated
Output (I1e�)
24.3A Stick  14.5A TIG 115V
22.8 Stick 14.7TIG 230V
MMA200GD
Input Power   115/230V/1/50/60
DC Stick (SMAW)
DC TIG (GTAW)
CC / DC
What’s Included - L11003 MMA200GD welder
MMA200GD welder
Electrode Holder 200A with 10' Cable and 10-25 dinse connector
Ground Clamp 200A with 10' Cable and 10-25 dinse connector
Power Adapter 115/230V
Features
Portable
DC Stick
DC Lift TIG
Less than 18 pounds
3 year power source warranty
Digital Amperage control provides
accurate control of output.
Lift Arc DC TIG provides a smooth, crisp arc
and reduced tungsten contamination.
Optional Accessories
L22040 TIG Torch 9FV-6-2 dinse10-25
L22020 TIG Torch 17V-12-2 dinse10-25
L22003 Flow meter